
JOHNSTON COUNTY RURAL WATER DISTRICT NO. 3 

10501 S. REFUGE ROAD * P. O. BOX 636 

TISHOMINGO OK 73460-0636 

Office 580-371-2141 Fax 580-371-3871 

E-mail jcrwd3@simplynet.net 

http://jcrwd3.myruralwater.com 

 

2024 
HOLIDAY CLOSING DATES 

 

 

Monday, January 1, 2024   New Year's Day 

 

Monday, January 15, 2024   Martin Luther King Jr., Birthday 

 

Monday, February 19, 2024   President's Day (Washington's Birthday) 

 

Friday, March 29, 2024   Good Friday 

 

Monday, May 27, 2024   Memorial Day 

 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024   Juneteenth 

 

Thursday, July 4, 2024   Independence Day 

 

Monday, September 2, 2024   Labor Day 

 

Monday, October 14, 2024   Columbus Day 

 

Monday, November 11, 2024        Veteran's Day 

 

Thurs & Fri, November 28 & 29, 2024 Thanksgiving  

 

Tues & Wed, December 24 & 25, 2024 Christmas  
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